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EFFECTIVE DESCRIPTION
Single Fares Adult Reduced 

01/06/14 Single Ride Fare 1.75$  0.75$          
01/06/14 Express Single Ride Fare 3.00$  1.50$          
07/29/18 OKC Streetcar/CIRC (Route 50) 1.00$  0.50$          

Universal Passes
Valid on Fixed Route Bus, Streetcar and CIRC

Adult Reduced 

07/29/18 Universal Day Pass 4.00$  2.00$          
07/29/18 Universal 7-Day Pass 14.00$  7.00$          
07/29/18 Universal 30-Day Pass 50.00$  25.00$        
07/29/18 Annual Pass 600.00$             300.00$      

OKC Streetcar/CIRC Passes Adult Reduced 

07/29/18 Single Ride 1.00$  0.50$          
07/29/18 Day Pass - 24 hours 3.00$  1.50$          
07/29/18 Event Pass - End of Service Day 3.00$  1.50$          
07/29/18 30-Day Pass 32.00$  16.00$        
07/29/18 Annual Pass 384.00$             192.00$      

Bulk Discount

10/03/14 Transit pass purchases totaling $2,000 and over 7.7% discount

EMBARK Plus Fare

01/06/14 Zone 1 - Plus (Single One-Way Ride) 3.50$  
07/29/18 Zone 1a - Plus - Downtown Ciculator (Single One-Way Ride) 2.00$  
01/06/14 Zone 2 - Plus (Single One-Way Ride) 7.00$  
02/01/18 Zone 3 - Plus (Single One-Way Ride) 10.50$  

Share-A-Fare

10/05/09 Share-A-Fare Book (max 7 per month) 6.00$  
06/05/15 Share-A-Fare Book (Cost to other municipalities) 10.50$  

River Ferry Scheduled Service Adult Reduced 

03/02/12 Ferry Single Ride Fare Per Stop 6.00$  3.00$          
03/02/12 Ferry Maximum Single Day Charge 15.00$  7.50$          
02/14/14 Private Charter Cruise (60-minutes) 375.00$             
02/14/14 Additional Half-hour Charter 150.00$             
02/14/14 Multi-Vessel Charter Discount 100.00$             

Spokies Bike Share Fare

06/06/14 Walk-Up (30-minute ride) 3.50$  $80.50 max
01/06/17 2-Day Pass 9.00$  
06/06/14 Monthly Pass 9.95$  
06/06/14 Annual Pass 70.00$  
06/06/14 Pass Holder Usage Fee (per 30-minute ride) 1.75$  $80.50 max
06/06/14 Stolen/Lost Bike Fee 1,000.00$          
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